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IIMSG-NAYV Project : Implementation of Conventional Nav’Aids and GNSS (Core and Augmented)

Project Team Coordinator: Cameroon ( NTongmo Pierre Olivier)

Gouamene Rock

rgouamene@anac.ci

+225 57711472
+225 46265526

Country Name Designation Official Email Contacts Personal email
Ntongmo Pierre Sub Director of | olivier.ntongmo@ccaa.aero 00237 697632984
1. | CAMEROON Olivier Air Navigation
service
2 SOUTH AFRICA | Nokuthula Phakathi Nokuthulap@atns.co.za +27 82 748 2140 Nokuthula.phakathi@gmail.com
3. | KENYA Edward Kimotho Ekimotho@kcaa.or.ke +254 0720330703
5. SOUTH AFRICA
6 Peter Okello pokello@caa.co.ug +25670260480 pokello@usa.com
' UGANDA
Silue Kinafo Silue.kinafo@yahoo.fr +225 04923674
7 COTE D’IVOIRE +225 78299615

ASECNA Sougue Bissau souguebissau@asecna.org
9 Anade.A.Essoh anadeess@asecna.org
Gakou Abdel Kader gakouabd@asecna.org
GHANA Frank Kofi Apeagyei Fapeagyei@gcaa.com.gh +233302776171xx1 | fkapeagyei@gmail.com
10. 410
+233244816782
11. | IATA Josiah Backobi backobij@iata.org
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